Taree: 23 November 2022

Maiden 314m
11:57 23 Nov

11:57

NAME

Awesome Fred
1 Black D

m——Stuck In Mud

mo)-
w/-m Black B

Drop Zone

3 Black D

n Kiss My Kaos
Black B
Charming Lass

5 Black B
E Odin Rising
Wh & Bdl D
. Sketchy Shuffles
7 Black D
E Tralee Jack
Blue Fwn D
07, Real Magic (SCR)

\]Q) sally Be Fast (SCR)

R3 Ranvet (ferromx)
5th Grade 314m
12:37 23 Nov

12:37

NAME
Tool Time Tommy
Blue D

Noah's Ace
Red Bdl D

ol =

SCOEBR R w«|[;

Tiny Sparkle
Black B

Teeny Turner
Black

Moe Giblet
Brindle D

Daisy's Gold
Red Fwn D

Roy Ri
Blacyk D P

gﬁgghlre Sandy

Flick's Dilemma (SCR)

Eager Doll (SCR)

R1 Welcome to Taree Greyhounds Maiden

TRAINER

Paul Fraser
Brian Smoothy
Neil Lyford
Craig Last
Natasha Watson
Brett Hastie
Dana Burns

Melanie Mabbott
Richard Milton

Dean Clarson

TRAINER

Kane Heuston
Kevin Brennan
Kerry Schmitzer
Denis Solomon
Kerry Schmitzer
Brett Hastie
Jason Carter

Shaun Guthrie

Teasha Pye

Lisa Hutton

Kennel closes 11:12

PRIZE MONEY
$1,890

$1,200 - $340 - $250 - $100
$1.2K - $340 - $250 - $100

LAST 4

N/A

6332

247

N/A

6827

N/A

7

2675

PRIZE MONEY
$2,410

BEST T/D

NBT

NBT

NBT

NBT

NBT

NBT

NBT

NBT

NBT

NBT

$1,500 - $460 - $350 - $100
$1.5K - $460 - $350 - $100

LAST 4

4528

3148

5717

6746

2447

1766

3327

5224

3747

5857

For full racing history, go to www.thedogs.com.au - Copyright © 2020

BEST T/D

18.78

18.00

18.16

17.88

18.28

18.68

17.94

18.05

18.63

18.50

12:17

Maiden 392m

12:17 23 Nov

NAME
Fly To Eden
Black B

Holster Babe
Black B

Be My Express
Black Dy P

ghe‘s Feisty

lack B

Nora Carat
Fawn B

Montkeila Boy
Brindle D

Full Of Zip
Black B

Cosmic Journey
Black D

Scary Dream (SCR)

Be My Oreo (SCR)

Grnsw Pathways
5th Grade 314m

10

12:54 23 Nov

NAME

Sassy Boo
Fawn

Omabhri Zeus
Black D

Thanks For That
Black D

Silk
BlackyB

Derek Keepin
Black D ping
Calabria Mia

Red Fwn B

Keeg On Cruising

Blue

At Random
Black B

Nothing To Smart (SCR)

Surface (SCR)

NSW Office Technology Maiden

TRAINER

Julie Laurantus
Roger Sandes
Glen Minors
Brian Smoothy
Teasha Pye
Garry Streatfield
Brian Smoothy

Danial Stone

Carol Stuart

Glen Minors

TRAINER

Christopher Smith
Robert White
Brian Smoothy
Kane Heuston
Margaret Wall
Robert White
Terry Lockhart

Tamara Ball

Larry Croker

Robert White

~\\

TDOGS

.com.au

PRIZE MONEY

$1,890

$1,200 - $340 - $250 - $100

$1.2K - $340 - $250 - $100
LAST 4 BEST T/D
6278 22.96
25 NBT
3F22 23.02
455 23.96
6347 23.66
6567 24.40
2735 23.27
3 NBT
2554 23.57
474 24.01

PRIZE MONEY

$2,410

$1,500 - $460 - $350 - $100

$1.5K - $460 - $350 - $100
LAST 4 BEST T/D
7778 18.99
7877 18.69
8576 18.79
5686 20.10
8746 18.24
8887 18.45
4568 NBT
6688 NBT
5664 18.19
5667 18.62
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Taree: 23 November 2022

13:15

'I.
0 —
|

SR co |~ o~ I ~ IO

13:15 23 Nov

NAME

Black Card
Black B

Danger Bo
BrindFe D 4

Bundy Trigger
Wh & B¥< D B8

Perfect Hunter
Blue BdI D

Friend Or Foe
Black D

Madgy Northcott

Black

FIoE E\;Nedge

Blac

RKerl}lIEA’:':'.)BMaizie

Alcatraz Flash (SCR)

Sophie Girl (SCR)

R7

13:54

ol =

BER-B v

13:54 23 Nov

NAME

Key Nose
Black D

Candy Kaos
Black D

Manila Brae
Black B

Tigress Eye
Black B

Vacant Box

Clanda's Miss
Black B

Cosmic Belle
Black B

Lenny'sogger

Royal Hotel, Taree
Free For All 392m

Congratulations Marilyn Turner
5th Grade 314m

TRAINER

Anthony Hoyland
Lisa Hutton
Dean Clarson
Gary Payton
Dean Clarson
Gail Kelly

Neil Lyford

Leann Masterson

Richard Taffe

Gary Payton

TRAINER

Michael Smith
Craig Last
Graeme Ball

Richard Milton

Danial Stone
Danial Stone

Teasha Pye

Kennel closes 11:12

PRIZE MONEY
$2,410

$1,500 - $460 - $350 - $100
$1.5K - $460 - $350 - $100

LAST 4

1766

8168

5385

1442

7882

3635

5546

2361

4615

5784

PRIZE MONEY
$2,730

BEST T/D

NBT

18.24

17.86

NBT

18.77

18.42

18.68

18.25

18.41

NBT

$1,700 - $530 - $400 - $100
$1.7K - $530 - $400 - $100

LAST 4

2122

7423

1263

3775

5333

5161

6124

For full racing history, go to www.thedogs.com.au - Copyright © 2020

BEST T/D

22.53

22.43

22.75

22.50

22.41

22.22

22.89

13:32 | 5th Grade 314m
13:32 23 Nov

NAME

Bundy Star
Black D

IH

Key Bon (SCR)

Yore Che
Wh & BIk D vy

Style Bender
Black D
Bundy Rocket

Black D

Belmont Nova
Black B

Inner Light
Red Bdl D

Top Prize
Black B

Jeol - |- [N ~ Y

She's Clean
Blue BdI B

(into 2)

N
R

-~

Maz Turner Grnsw Volunteer of the Year

TRAINER

Dean Clarson
Neil Lyford
Craig Last
Shaun Guthrie
Dean Clarson
Gary Ernst
Brett Hastie
Tony Forbes

Larry Croker

10) Winlock Rewards (SCR)  Lisa Hutton

R8
14:15 | 5th Grade 392m

14:15 23 Nov

NAME

Cosmic Menace
1 Black D

Bull Catcher
Dark Bdl D

Sketchy In By
Black B

Secret Angel
Wh & Blk B

Sophi
soghfalaz

Black D

Zinnia Fire
7 Red Fwn B

3
4]

5
E Bad Habits
7

E Gold On Black
Black D
9 Subzero Ash (SCR)

1]0] Bat The Man (SCR)

Hick's Business Services

TRAINER

Danial Stone
Shaun Guthrie
Dana Burns
Barbara Beach
Denis Solomon
Grahame Jobson
Raymond OBrien
Denis Solomon

Kerry Barrass

Kane Heuston

~\\

TDOGS

.com.au

PRIZE MONEY

$2,410

$1,500 - $460 - $350 - $100

$1.5K - $460 - $350 - $100
LAST 4 BEST T/D
6528 18.26
5156 18.65
7417 18.11
8728 NBT
7562 18.22
7221 18.17
2114 18.12
2721 18.36
5836 18.39
4475 NBT

PRIZE MONEY

$2,410

$1,500 - $460 - $350 - $100

$1.5K - $460 - $350 - $100
LAST 4 BEST T/D
1121 22.50
8215 22.70
4251 22.84
4547 NBT
8573 22.95
5848 NBT
5643 22.86
2313 22.65
6556 NBT
5147 23.82
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Taree: 23 November 2022

5th Grade 392m
14:35 23 Nov

14:35

NAME
. War Hammer
1 Black D
mm== | ucky Bund
Black g y
Hooked On Sal
Red Fwn D

Perju
Brindle

Miss Maggie Ma
Red Bdl B 88 Y

Lend The Moose
Black D

Black D

Willina Charm
Blue Fwn B

Tralee Thanos (SCR)

3
4
5
6
Never Forgotten
H
9
10

Subzero Ash (SCR)

Brandos Photos
5th Grade 537m
15:17 23 Nov

NAME

. Cundle Kate
1 EEE
—

Tobias
Wht & Fwn D

Symi Ventura
Black D

Zi Mulwee
Black' B

5 Daniela Walsh (SCR)
E Glenreagh Burner
Black D

Magpie Mike
whEBIS

E Orson Duke

Fawn D

/-4 Awesome Orson
,/ ’ Fawn B

/. (into 5)

10 Moreira Miss (SCR)

RO Australian Hotel, Wingham

TRAINER

Denis Solomon
Dean Clarson
Mervyn Turner
Brett Hastie
Craig Last
Kerry Barrass
Mitchell Jobson

Richard Milton

Mervyn Turner

Kerry Barrass

TRAINER

Ronald Wright
Garry Streatfield
Katherine Mackay
Mervyn Turner
Shane Cartwright

Garry Streatfield
Kane Heuston
Luke Kilby
Christopher Smith

Mitchell Jobson

Kennel closes 11:12

PRIZE MONEY
$2,410

$1,500 - $460 - $350 - $100
$1.5K - $460 - $350 - $100

LAST 4

3365

2442

2136

1135

3571

1436

3562

3316

6865

6556

PRIZE MONEY
$3,210

BEST T/D

22.84

22.98

22.88

23.40

23.18

23.13

23.14

23.09

23.85

NBT

$2,000 - $660 - $450 - $100
$2K - $660 - $450 - $100

LAST 4

8576

5147

8275

1531

2477

5441

2554

3856

6856

6866

For full racing history, go to www.thedogs.com.au - Copyright © 2020

BEST T/D

31.08

31.57

31.52

31.03

31.39

31.62

32.08

NBT

31.30

31.46

R10 Volunteers Appreciation
14:57 | 4th/5th Grade 392m
14:57 23 Nov
NAME TRAINER
Kevin's Girl
Il Blacks Anthony Hoyland

S |l - | o I -~ I

Wiradjuri Queen
Fawn B

Bora Bora Pearl
Black D

Qpérg{kFgrestorm

Impress Smoke
BIac'I)< B Y

Symi Fortuna
Black D

George's Luck
Fawn

Deedee's Charm
Fawn B

Zan Unleashed (SCR)

Tralee Thanos (SCR)

R12

(5:85

No Trials This Friday
5th Grade 392m

IH

S | - [ o IO -~ IEN

15:35 23 Nov

NAME

MaEic Rangoon
Black D

Miss Snap
Red BdI B

Barb's Manda
Brindle D

Villa§e Thief
Black

Abby Road

Black' B

Hooked On Jack
Black D

Goddess Of War
Brindle B

Pizza This
Black D

Elusive Catch (SCR)

Roman Knight (SCR)

Melanie Mabbott
Tony Forbes
Leeanne Goodwin
Jason Carter
Katherine Mackay

Kerry Schmitzer

Benjamin Sweetman

Craig Last

Mervyn Turner

TRAINER

Mervyn Turner

Benjamin Sweetman

Warren Kelly
Grahame Jobson
Neil Lyford
Kerry Barrass
Garry Streatfield
Teasha Pye

Neil Lyford

Anne Foley

~\\

TDOGS

.com.au

PRIZE MONEY

$2,590

$1,600 - $500 - $390 - $100

$1.6K - $500 - $390 - $100
LAST 4 BEST T/D
1172 NBT
7522 22.68
1357 23.22
6455 22.61
3632 22.64
6125 23.05
137F 22.73
5832 22.64
5868 NBT
6865 23.85

PRIZE MONEY

$2,410

$1,500 - $460 - $350 - $100

$1.5K - $460 - $350 - $100
LAST 4 BEST T/D
6373 23.19
3715 23.23
5582 23.31
1654 NBT
8F28 23.10
5518 23.13
8143 23.16
6541 23.15
3777 22.92
6575 23.27
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